
Sachse High School Choirs 
2023-2024

FALL SEMESTER
Wednesday-Saturday July 5-8 All State Camp Texas A&M - Commerce ALL DAY Interested Students

Tuesday-Thursday July 25-27 Sachse/Rowlett/N. Garland/Wylie East All State Workshop Sachse HS 9am - 12pm Interested Students
Wednesday August 9 Manny’s Restaurant Night Manny’s - Sachse All Choirs

Thursday August 10 GISD Region Workshop North Garland HS 4pm - 7pm Interested Students
Friday August 11 Donuts with the Directors SHS Choir Room 6:45am - 7:30am Interested Students

Monday August 14 CHOIR PARENT MEETING SHS Auditorium 7pm All Choir Parents
Friday August 18 Region Choir Audition Contracts Due Interested Students

Saturday August 19 A Cappella Choir Retreat SHS Choir Room, Lake Lavon 8am - 11pm A Cappella Choir
Saturday August 26 Fall Choir Car Wash SHS Front Parking Lot 8am - 2pm Student Volunteers
Saturday August 26 Choir Yard Sale SHS Front Parking Lot 7am - 2pm Student Volunteers
Thursday August 31 Forms and Fees Due Choir Room All Choirs

Wednesday September 6 Chipotle Restaurant Night Chipotle - Firewheel 5pm - 9pm All Choirs
Friday September 8 RoughRiders Game Riders Field, Frisco TX 4pm - 11pm Interested Students
Friday September 15 National Anthem with Rowlett HS HBJ Stadium 5pm - 8pm Mane Attraction

Tuesday September 19 Region III Choir Auditions (Phase 1) Sachse HS - Virtual 3pm - 10pm Interested Students
Wednesday September 20 A&M Commerce - Sopranos & Altos Festival Texas A&M - Commerce All Day Interested Students

Friday September 29 Medieval Times Medieval Times 4pm - 11pm Interested Students
Saturday September 30 Region III Choir Auditions (Region Round) Rowlett HS 8am - 5pm Selected Students
Tuesday October 3 SHS Choirs Fall Concert SHS Auditorium 7pm All Choirs

October 9-13 FALL BREAK
Thursday October 12 Chick-fil-a Restaurant Night Chick-fil-a - Both Rowlett Locations 5pm - 8pm All Choirs
Monday October 16 BOOSTER CLUB MEETING SHS Choir Room 7pm All Choir Parents

Wednesday October 18 A&M Commerce - Tenors & Basses Festival Texas A&M - Commerce All Day Interested Students
Thursday October 19 National Anthem @ Dodgeball Game SHS Gym Pep Rally Spur of the Moment

Friday October 20 National Anthem @ Homecoming Pep Rally SHS Gym Pep Rally A Cappella Choir
Friday October 20 National Anthem @ Homecoming Game HBJ Stadium 5pm - 8pm Mane Attraction

October 25 & 26 Winter Fundraiser Kick-Off All Choirs
Tuesday October 31 SHS Choirs Trunk or Treat SHS Front Parking Lot 4pm - 6pm Interested Students

Wednesday November 1 Region Choir Rehearsal Sunnyvale Baptist Church 9am - 4pm Selected Students
Thursday November 2 FloMo AcaFest Flower Mound HS 2pm - 10pm Mane & Spur
Saturday November 4 Region III Clinic & Concert Rockwall Heath HS All Day Region Choir Members

Wednesday November 8 Manny’s Restaurant Night Manny’s - Sachse All Choirs
Tuesday November 14 Region III Pre-Area Auditions Mesquite HS 5pm - 9pm Selected Students

Thursday November 16 Mane & Spur Preview Show SHS Auditorium 7pm Mane & Spur
November 20-24 THANKSGIVING BREAK

Friday-Saturday December 1 & 2 Acatex A Cappella Festival Rockwall HS TBA Mane & Spur
Tuesday December 5 SHS Choirs Winter Concert SHS Auditorium 7pm All Choirs

Wednesday December 6 City of Sachse Tree Lighting City of Sachse Town Hall 6pm Mane Attraction
Thursday December 7 Holiday Caroling @ NorthPark NorthPark Center All Day Non-Varsity Choirs, Mane & Spur
Saturday December 9 Area Workshop North Garland HS 10am - 1pm Interested Students
Saturday December 9 Annual SHS Choir HOLIDAY Dinner Show SHS Cafeteria 6pm All Choirs

Sunday December 10 Performance at NorthPlace Church NorthPlace Church All Day Mane Attraction
Tuesday December 12 City of Sachse Chamber Luncheon SHS Library B7 Class Period Mane Attraction



Tuesday December 12 Palio’s Restaurant Night Palio’s Pizza Cafe - Firewheel 4pm - 9pm All Choirs
Thursday December 14 Holiday Tour to Hudson and Schrade MS Hudson MS & Schrade MS All Day Mane & Spur

December 18-January 5 WINTER BREAK

SPRING SEMESTER
Saturday January 6, 2024 TMEA Area Choir Auditions Texas A&M Commerce 9am - 5pm Selected Students
Monday January 8 BOOSTER CLUB MEETING SHS Choir Room 7pm All Choir Parents

Monday January 8
VARSITY TENOR BASS REHEARSALS BEGIN (1/8, 1/22, 
1/29, 2/5, 2/12, 2/26, 3/18, 3/25) SHS Choir Room 5-6:30pm A Cappella Choir Men

Tuesday January 9
VARSITY TREBLE REHEARSALS BEGIN

(1/9, 1/16, 1/23, 1/30, 2/6, 2/13, 2/20, 3/19, 3/25) SHS Choir Room 5-6:30pm A Cappella Choir Women

Friday January 12 Winter A Cappella Retreat SHS Choir Room 3pm - 11pm A Cappella Choir
Saturday January 27 SHS A Cappella Festival SHS Auditorium All Day Mane & Spur
Saturday February 3 ICHSA Quarterfinals Rockwall Performing Arts Center 7pm Mane & Spur

February 7-10 TMEA All-State Convention San Antonio, Texas Selected Students
Tuesday February 13 Solo Voice Recital SHS Choir Room TBD Voice Lesson Students
Monday February 19 Solo & Ensemble Contest Sachse HS All Day Interested Students
Tuesday February 20 Chick-fil-a Restaurant Night Chick-fil-a - Both Rowlett Locations 5pm - 8pm All Choirs
Saturday February 24 North TX A Cappella Festival Marcus HS 6pm Mane & Spur
Tuesday February 27 GISD Chamber Choir Festival Buckingham United Methodist All Day Mane & Spur
Monday March 4 BOOSTER CLUB MEETING SHS Choir Room 7pm All Choir Parents

Monday March 4 SHS Choirs Pre-UIL Concert SHS Auditorium
6:00pm (JV) 
7:30pm (Varsity) All UIL Choirs

Saturday March 9 ICHSA Semifinals Marcus HS TBD Mane & Spur
March 10-15 Choir Trip to Disney World Orlando, Florida Interested Students
March 11-15 SPRING BREAK

Monday-Tuesday March 25-26 UIL Choir Concert & SR John Horn HS TBA All UIL Choirs
March 27-28 2024-2025 Sachse HS Choir Auditions Choir Room Interested Students

Thursday-Sunday April 4-7 National A Cappella Convention Orlando, Florida Mane & Spur
April 10-12 2024-2025 Sachse HS Choir 8th Grade Placements All Middle School Campuses All Incoming 8th Graders

Thursday-Friday April 18-19 Madrigal Dinner SHS Cafeteria Annex 7pm Mane & Spur
Friday-Saturday May 10-11 Mane Attraction & Spur of the Moment Pop Show SHS Auditorium 7pm Mane & Spur

Thursday May 16 Spring Pop Show SHS Auditorium 7pm All Choirs
Saturday May 18 Choir Banquet SHS Cafeteria 6:24pm All Choirs

Class of 2024 Commencement Curtis Culwell Center TBD A Cappella Choir


